Table 46. Male Producers: 2022

[Data were collected for a maximum of four producers per farm. For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text.]

Geographic area

Farms

Male producers

Land in farms (acres)

State Total
OKIahomMa ..o
Counties

Adair ....
Alfalfa

Beaver .
Beckham .
Blaine ..
Bryan
Caddo ..
Canadian
Carter

Cherokee
Choctaw ..
Cimarron .
Cleveland
Coal ........
Comanche .
Cotton ..
Craig
Creek
Custer ..

Delaware
Dewey .
Ellis ..
Garfield
Garvin ..
Grady
Grant

Haskell ....
Hughes
Jackson
Jefferson .
Johnston .

Le Flore ..

Lincoln .
Logan
Love .
McCla
McCurtain
Mclntosh .
Maijor ...
Marshall ..
Mayes ..
Murray .

Muskogee ..
Noble ...
Nowata
Okfuskee
Oklahoma
Okmulgee
Osage ..
Ottawa .
Pawnee
Payne

Pittsburg .
Pontotoc .
Pottawatomie
Pushmataha ..
Roger Mills .
Rogers ....
Seminole .
Sequoyah
Stephens
Texas

Tillman .
Tulsa ....
Wagoner .

Washington
Washita
Woods .
Woodward ..

31,493,475

197,063
482,856
451,092
1,119,295
81,021
547,715
455,384
624,941
399,464
359,496

196,335
269,494
1,096,216
101,037
271,568
407,506
314,707
459,738
291,519
624,305

279,957
621,696
710,961
634,452
412,649
679,531
624,999
280,674
283,575
589,998

216,172
332,057
472,282
472,873
217,011
491,529
407,081
524,241
173,359
355,256

379,116
287,206
163,802
215,079
316,959
189,138
496,468
174,235
263,820
256,815

331,026
394,391
283,041
221,932
96,841
313,398
1,271,013
194,040
266,202
238,004

455,683
324,921
278,949
226,435
689,561
259,165
218,725
205,886
418,306
1,175,692

406,662

782,493
772,430
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